
SH de VIERZON

10-mai-2019 - 12-mai-2019

M : Sandrine Page

C : Gabrielle de Coudenhove

E : Patricia Noyer

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 3 Imposé A

JUGES

N°6 - A9

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

10-mai-2019

23

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 RAYBALDI DES MONTS Eve BETEILLE PRO/S 67.125%

 (1)

-

-

67.125%

 (1)

806.50

 (1)

67.375%

122.00-

-

- / -

23€

67.208%

-

10-mai-2019 13:26
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